
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 
21 

74 

34 

9 

71 

44 

68 

53 

39 

45 

78 

28 

67 

117 

15 

16 

1 

106 

118 

41 

Name 
CANCELLIERI Kevin 

PRITELLI Lorenzo 

DA DALT Luca 

BENVENUTI Andrea 

PERIS Beri David 

FERRUCCI Sebastian Jozef 

PANERO Jacopo 

GRECO Carmelo 

DI VEROLI Vincenzo 

FINO Lorenzo 

RIZZI Luca 

COLANERI Francesco 

PAGLIONI Alessio 

BALDUCCI Andrea 

BORIONI Giorgio  

BORRELLI Cristian 

AGUILAR Alessandro 

ZAMBRINI Cristina 

MINELLI Ginevra Andrea 

FARINELLA Davide 

Class 

SBK 

Laps 
7 

8 

7 

8 

6 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

7 

8 

8 

7 

6 

7 

7 

5 

7 

2 

Best Tm 
2:05.793 

2:06.082 

2:06.382 

2:06.686 

2:07.181 

2:07.258 

2:07.432 

2:08.600 

2:09.434 

2:09.508 

2:09.919 

2:10.974 

2:11.152 

2:11.575 

2:11.713 

2:13.168 

2:15.577 

2:23.435 

2:26.116 

2:42.107 

In Lap 
7 

8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

8 

5 

7 

5 

3 

5 

7 

5 

4 

7 

2 

Diff 

0.289 

0.589 

0.893 

1.388 

1.465 

1.639 

2.807 

3.641 

3.715 

4.126 

5.181 

5.359 

5.782 

5.920 

7.375 

9.784 

17.642 

20.323 

36.314 

Gap 

0.289 

0.300 

0.304 

0.495 

0.077 

0.174 

1.168 

0.834 

0.074 

0.411 

1.055 

0.178 

0.423 

0.138 

1.455 

2.409 

7.858 

2.681 

15.991 

Best Speed 
150,104 

149,760 

149,404 

149,046 

148,466 

148,376 

148,173 

146,827 

145,881 

145,798 

145,337 

144,166 

143,970 

143,508 

143,357 

141,791 

139,271 

131,642 

129,226 

116,479 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

MOTO3/PREMOTO3/SS300 - 2 Turno 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:21:11 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/04/2025 11:20 


